Jula item 009189, YK-AR1801

NO. Description QTY | NO. Description Qry
1 [Step bolt 1 50 [JInner hex cylinder head bolt 2
2 |Shaft sleeve 2 51 U seat 2
3 [Washer 3 52 |Spring washer 8
4 INylon nut 3 53 JInner hex bolt 4
5 |Cross pan head bolt 4 54 )Adjustable end cap 2
6 |]Belt 1 55 |JRear stabilizer 1
7 |Display support 1 56 JAluminum guide rail end cap 1
8 [Display 1 57 INut plate 1
9 [Cross pan head screw 14 58 |Saddle 1
10 |Washer 12 59 [INylon nut M8 5
11 [Footrest fixation block 2 60 |Spring washer 4
12 INylon nut M5 12 61 [Hexbolt 4
13 |JFixation band 62 U block 2
14 [JHex bolt 4 63 |Hex bolt 3
15 |JFootrest 2 64 |Saddle support assembly 1
16 JRubber pad 1 65 |Saddle support 1
17 |Washer 20 66 [Wheel sleeve 6
18 |Wheel 2 67 |Bearing 608Z 6
19 |Inner hex bolt 2 68 [Belt wheel shaft 1
20 |Inner hex countersunk bolt M8x20 2 69 |Bearing 6300-2RS 1

21L/R JFoot rest support 1pair | 70 [Circlip for hole 1
22 |Sphere end cap 2 71 |Shaft for belt fixation 1
23 INylon nut 1 72 [Friction belt wheel 1
24 |Washer 2 73 |One way bearing 1
25 [Mainframe 1 74 ]Belt wheel 1
26 |Wheel 3 75 |YK-AR1801 buckle 2
27 |Extension wire 1 76 |PC plate 1
28 [Hex bolt 1 77L/R |Chain cover 1pair
29 [Cross pan head self-drilling srew 33 78 |Bearing 6000-2RS 1




Jula item 009189, YK-AR1801

30 [|Inner hex pan head bolt 2 79 JRubber gasket ring 1
31 ]Handlebar 1 80 [Hex bolt 2
32L/R [Front stabilizer end cap lpair 81 [Washer 1
33 |Bolt for chain adjustment 2 82 |Bearing 6004-2RS 2
34 |Front stablizer 1 83 |Corrugated washer 1
35 ]Wire holder 1 84 [Shaft sleeve 2
36 |Knob 1 85 |Magnet plate 1
37 [Washer 1 86 [|Corrugated washer 1
38 [Strengthen column 1 87 [Washer 1
39 |Sensor wire 2 88 |Bush for spring 1
40 JAluminum guide rail 1 89 JRound magnet 2
41 |Guide rail sleeve 2 90 |Pressing spring 1
42 |Limited column 1 91 |Washer 4
43 |Cross pan head countersunk screw 3 92 |Spring washer 4
44  |Wire holder 1 93 [Inner hex cylinder head bolt 4
45 |Pulse box 1 94 [JHandlebar fixation plate 1
46 INylon nut M6 2 95 |Bearing circle 1
47 Nut 2 96 [JResistance controller 1
48 |Cushion pad 2 97 |Round end cap 2
49 JRound magnet 1 98 |JFoam 1
99 |Bearing 16003-2RS 2 107 JAluminum plate 1
100 [Corrugated washer 1 108 [Magnet air wheel 1
101 |Shaft ring 2 109 |Curl spring 1
102 |Shaft of band wheel 1 110 [Hex thin nut 4
103 |Bearing 6000-2Z 1 111 |L chain adjusting bolt 1
104 |[Belt pulley 1 112 |PCcover 1
105 [Multi-V belt 10 113 |Corrugated washer 1
106 |Cross countersunk head self-drilling screw 5 114 |Band wheel outer end cap 1




Jula item 009189, YK-AR1801




Jula item 009189, YK-R1801




	Blad1



